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56,739.10
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68,611,266.32
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6,093,700.00

790,400.00
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9,725,515.00
317,440.87
157,365,170.00

DNNBLUBIATEUND  AINIAFTZLNA

Uszuiunis

U 2566

31,075,100.00
64,576,300.00
51,480,420.00
21,799,380.00
10,768,800.00
0.00
179,700,000.00

dszunainis

U 2567

34,839,600.00
69,412,122.00
64,515,438.00
20,415,480.00
13,349,860.00
0.00
202,532,500.00



UUsZUSs19189UsZAN T UUSZUE N.A. 2567

YN

AU DIETZAY

DLNBLIBIETINAY  AIAETLAY



-6-
Juiinuanmsuazianag
Usznaunamalga)s sudssanaiseang
UsednUauUsennal W.a. 2567 Y9INAUIaLIDIATZLAY

DLNDLIDIATEWNY  FIRIAATELA

AuusuIsNaly

WNLIUUSITNUIN U

LHUIIUNMISNEANEIuNe Ty
AIUUINTYNTULBTFIAY

WHLTUNITANY
WHUUENS 1T Y
WHLUAIANANATIEN
WHLTUAVELASYUYY
YRRV NP I AR R R
WHLTUNITAIEUT TAIUETIH wastiumuInIs
AIUNIILATEGND
LHLTUEAAITMNTTULAZNNTLYE
LHLATUNITINYAT
WHLUNT 1YY
Funnsaiiueudy
WALRTLAUNAY

¥
(%

JUUTZUIUT1818N9EU

3734

26,312,798

7,200,160

69,286,542
7,131,100
20,000
24,637,900
5,342,800

1,328,000

26,033,600
195,000

205,000

34,839,600

202,532,500



LLAUITUIUNATY
41U
U
JUNATY
JUNaN

JUNAY

34,839,600
34,839,600

SI8YAIUIULASIUIIYIY
WAUNALIDIETELN?

DLNDLIDIATEWAY  FINIAFTELA

LY

34,839,600
34,839,600



MAUUUSITUIMIY

31U
JU

UYAAINST
Ruimeu (e
Ruimeu (e

JUALHUIY
ANMDULNU

ANldane

ATan
A1as1saullag
UMY

GREPRGI]

EIEY

UV

10,472,500
4,296,000
6,176,500
4,038,398
502,600
2,315,798
360,000
860,000
272,500
272,500

14,783,398

UINLHUFDALLAZ

A5

3,472,200
0
3,472,200
768,400
191,000
395,500
120,000
61,900
500,000
500,000
4,740,600

UUSUITIUAAS

4,815,400
0
4,815,400
1,564,400
342,400
974,000
203,000
45,000
205,500
205,500
6,585,300

nuAUANg Ty
KALN1INTIVHDY

meluy
181,000

0
181,000
22,500
0

10,000
12,500
0

0

0
203,500

LY

18,941,100
4,296,000
14,645,100
6,393,698
1,036,000
3,695,298
695,500
966,900
978,000
978,000
26,312,798



LAUIUASINEIANNEsUNTY TY

31U
JU JIUNFAN

UYARINT
RKueu (J1e

JuANTUIY
ANRMBULNU
Aldaey
GRPGT
Arassaullng

UAMUY
AR

EREL

1,065,100
1,065,100
160,500
50,000
35,000
65,000
10,500

0

0
1,225,600

utasnunazussnian

§150UNY

3,309,160
3,309,160
1,621,400
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1,044,000
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7,865,400
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12,929,860
12,929,860

66,184,142
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28,903,362
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95,000
256,200
70,000
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63,000
0
0

2,340,200
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1,420,600
1,420,600
641,900
201,800
398,700
41,400

0

49,500
49,500
420,000
420,000

2,532,000

ANUANGUINNS
A15130UEY
1,684,500
1,684,500
515,400
3,000
335,000
125,000
52,400
59,000
59,000
0
0

2,258,900
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4,663,100
4,663,100
1,876,500
299,800
989,900
236,400
350,400
171,500
171,500
420,000
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7,131,100
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2,315,700
2,315,700
17,713,400
112,400
15,176,000
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0
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0
0

500,000

0

500,000
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17 (udsaiuuasmivayu Sy L311,800] 67,200 85,200 715,100 21,500 105,600 2,306,400
18 Nsssivdmd 108,000 12,000 120,000
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